Benchtop bioprocessing solutions
Flexible, reliable bioreactor and control systems
for laboratory applications
 Robust bioprocessing solutions
for small-scale applications
Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ bioprocess control
systems are designed to optimize your process, from
the laboratory bench to full cGMP manufacturing. Our

• Option of 0.002–1 slpm or 0.03–15 slpm in aluminum or stainless steel
• Plug-and-play connectivity
Ordering information Cat. No.
0–1 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; aluminum flow path F100-7001-100
0–1 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; stainless steel flow path F100-7001-200
0–15 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; aluminum flow path F100-7015-100
0–15 slpm; suitable for all bioprocess gases; stainless steel flow path F100-7015-200
Refer to our Benchtop bioprocessing solutions brochure for information on available vessels and sensors.
Gas MFC for HyPerforma GXCore Bioprocess Controller specifications
Enclosure dimensions (H x W x D) 15.6 x 16.5 x 16.5 cm (6.1 x 6.4 x 6.4 in.)
Power requirements 24 V DC, 1.0 A (min.)
Enclosure rating IP5X
Maximum gas flow rate 0.002–1 slpm or 0.03–15 slpm
Weight/shipping weight 3.0 kg (6.5 lb)/3.6 kg (8.0 lb)
Operating temperature 10–60°C
Storage temperature 10–40ºC (50–104ºF)
Relative humidity 0–95%, noncondensing
Certifications NIST-traceable flow calibration certificates are included for each MFC
Inlet pressure/outlet pressure 1.5–2.0 bar (21.8–29.0 psi)/0–1.0 bar (0–14.5 psi)
Mass flow accuracy at calibration conditions 0.2% of full scale
Manifold ports (in and out) Tapped G 1/8 in.
Note: MCFs and manifolds are cleaned for oxygen service.
10
Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Glass Bioreactors are
available in 1 L, 3 L, 7 L, and 15 L total volume sizes.
They offer easy operation and rapid assembly and are
manufactured with the highest standards for materials
and surface finish. Developed using a computational fluid
dynamics (CFD) simulator, the HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor
impellers provide maximum mixing with minimum shear
force, resulting in a higher average kLa.
HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor key features
• The motor adapter uses coupling windows and an
alignment marker for easy assembly
• Ergonomic head plate design provides easy assembly
and disassembly of components for
rapid reconfiguration
Accessories
• Kits to help enable the end user to configure the vessel
according to the intended use
• Heating blanket: designed for rapid thermal transfer; a
bimetallic temperature-limiting switch embedded in the
blanket helps protect against overheating or fires
• Common accessories kit: includes blind stoppers for
vessel reconfiguration
 HyPerforma Glass Bioreactors
Ordering information
HyPerforma Glass Bioreactor*
Size Voltage Description Cat. No.
1 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2684-002
Heat and cool F100-2684-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2684-102
Heat and cool F100-2684-104
3 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2680-002
Heat and cool F100-2680-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2680-102
Heat and cool F100-2680-104
7 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2681-002
Heat and cool F100-2681-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2681-102
Heat and cool F100-2681-104
15 L
120 V
Heat only F100-2685-002
Heat and cool F100-2685-004
240 V
Heat only F100-2685-102
Heat and cool F100-2685-104
Note: All bioreactors listed are manufacturing according to GMP. Each lab-scale
bioreactor needs to be operated using a HyPerforma Bioprocess Controller and
appropriate automation platform. Please contact your Thermo Fisher Scientific
sales representative for more information on standard package options suitable